
Feed Date 

Thursdays

Episode 

Number Title

Window 

Sat-Sun

09/05/24 101 The De Las Alas Family in Gainesville 09/07/24

09/12/24 102 The Lewis Family in Winter Park 09/14/24

09/19/24 103 The Shanbhag Family in Tallahassee 09/21/24

09/26/24 104 The Wilson Family in Lake Worth 09/28/24

10/03/24 105 The Bell Family in Tampa 10/05/24

10/10/24 106 The Durta Family in Panama City 10/12/24

10/17/24 107 The Lindsley Family in Oviedo 10/19/24

10/24/24 108 The Ocampo Family in Sanford 10/26/24

10/31/24 109 The Greenberg Family in Fort Myers 11/02/24

11/07/24 110 The Cruz Family in Miami 11/09/24

11/14/24 111 The Valdez Family in Oviedo 11/16/24

11/21/24 112 The Greene Family in Jacksonville 11/23/24

11/28/24 113 The Reynolds Family in St. Petersburg 11/30/24

12/05/24 114 The Johnson Family in Odessa 12/07/24

12/12/24 115 Condo Flip in Cocoa Beach 12/14/24

12/19/24 116 The Wink Family in Marathon 12/21/24

12/26/24 117 The Richman Family in Punta Gorda 12/28/24

01/02/25 118 The Henley Family in Coral Springs 01/04/25

01/09/25 119 The Cox Family in Orlando 01/11/25

01/16/25 120 The Abich Family in New Smyrna Beach 01/18/25

01/23/25 121 The Bluvol Family in North Port 01/25/25

01/30/25 122 The Del Valle Family in Titusville 02/01/25

02/06/25 123 The Stengel Family in Fort Lauderdale 02/08/25

02/13/25 124 The Mraz Family in West Palm Beach 02/15/25

02/20/25 125 Camp Boggy Creek in Eustis 02/22/25

02/27/25 126 The Leao Family in Boca Raton 03/01/25

03/06/25 101 The De Las Alas Family in Gainesville 03/08/25

03/13/25 102 The Lewis Family in Winter Park 03/15/25

03/20/25 103 The Shanbhag Family in Tallahassee 03/22/25

03/27/25 104 The Wilson Family in Lake Worth 03/29/25

04/03/25 105 The Bell Family in Tampa 04/05/25

04/10/25 106 The Durta Family in Panama City 04/12/25

04/17/25 107 The Lindsley Family in Oviedo 04/19/25

04/24/25 108 The Ocampo Family in Sanford 04/26/25

05/01/25 109 The Greenberg Family in Fort Myers 05/03/25

05/08/25 110 The Cruz Family in Miami 05/10/25

05/15/25 111 The Valdez Family in Oviedo 05/17/25

05/22/25 112 The Greene Family in Jacksonville 05/24/25
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05/29/25 113 The Reynolds Family in St. Petersburg 05/31/25

06/05/25 114 The Johnson Family in Odessa 06/07/25

06/12/25 115 Condo Flip in Cocoa Beach 06/14/25

06/19/25 116 The Wink Family in Marathon 06/21/25

06/26/25 117 The Richman Family in Punta Gorda 06/28/25

07/03/25 118 The Henley Family in Coral Springs 07/05/25

07/10/25 119 The Cox Family in Orlando 07/12/25

07/17/25 120 The Abich Family in New Smyrna Beach 07/19/25

07/24/25 121 The Bluvol Family in North Port 07/26/25

07/31/25 122 The Del Valle Family in Titusville 08/02/25

08/07/25 123 The Stengel Family in Fort Lauderdale 08/09/25

08/14/25 124 The Mraz Family in West Palm Beach 08/16/25

08/21/25 125 Camp Boggy Creek in Eustis 08/23/25

08/28/25 126 The Leao Family in Boca Raton 08/30/25


